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South Carolina TLegislature

February 14, 2026, 11:08:16 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*1099 (Rat #0149, Act #0345 of 2010) Joint Resolution, By McConnell
Similar (H 4415)
Summary: Revised Code Volume 22

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ADOPT REVISED CODE VOLUME 22 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA,
1976, TO THE EXTENT OF ITS CONTENTS, AS THE ONLY GENERAL PERMANENT STATUTORY LAW OF THE STATE
AS OF JANUARY 1, 2010. - ratified title

01/26/10
01/27/10
01/28/10
02/02/10
02/02/10
03/03/10
03/04/10
03/04/10
03/05/10
03/25/10
03/31/10
04/12/10
09/09/10

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-6
Read second time SJ-24

Read third time and sent to House SJ-8

Introduced and read first time HJ-49

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-49

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-22

Read second time HJ-13

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-13
Read third time and enrolled HJ-7

Ratified R 149

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/31/10

Act No. 345
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