

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*1099 (Rat #0149, Act #0345 of 2010) Joint Resolution, By McConnell

Similar (H 4415)

Summary: Revised Code Volume 22

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ADOPT REVISED CODE VOLUME 22 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, TO THE EXTENT OF ITS CONTENTS, AS THE ONLY GENERAL PERMANENT STATUTORY LAW OF THE STATE AS OF JANUARY 1, 2010. - ratified title

01/26/10	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-6
01/27/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
01/28/10	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-8
02/02/10	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-49
02/02/10	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-49
03/03/10	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-22
03/04/10	House	Read second time HJ-13
03/04/10	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-13
03/05/10	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-7
03/25/10		Ratified R 149
03/31/10		Signed By Governor
04/12/10		Effective date 03/31/10
09/09/10		Act No. 345